
 SOUTH AFRICAN PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2025 
Jan  01:  New years Day Jun  16:  Youth Day 

Mar 21:  Human rights Day Aug 09:  NaƟonal Women's Day 

Apr  10:  Good Friday Sept 26: Heritage Day 

Apr  21:  Family Day Dec  16: Day of ReconciliaƟon 

Apr  27:  Freedom Day Dec  25: Christmas Day 

Apr  28:  Public Holiday Dec  26: Day of Goodwill 

School Terms 2025 

 Term 1: 15 Jan  to  30 Mar 

 Term 2: 08 Apr  to  27 Jun 

 Term 3: 22 Jul   to  03 Oct 

 Term 4: 13 Oct to  10 Dec 

EMERGENCY NUMBERS 
NaƟonal Flying Squad:  10111 

Metro Police & Fire :031 361 0000 
Ambulance: 080 131 3013 
Electricity: 080 131 3111 

January 2025   February 2025   March 2025   April 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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 May 2025  June 2025   July 2025   August 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

        1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7      1 2 3 4 5            1 2 
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 September 2025  October 2025   November 2025   December 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 6        1 2 3 4              1    1 2 3 4 5 6 
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
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Poonam         Amaas        Ekadasi    School Holiday       Public Holiday        Religious & Cultural 

 RELIGIOUS AND CULTURAL EVENTS 
EVENTS Date Day 

Makar SankranƟ 14-Jan Tues 

Maha Shivratri  26th Feb Tues 

Katha  TBA   

Holika Dahan 13th Mar Thurs 

Holi Colour (DhuleƟ) 15th Mar  Sat 

Ram Navami/ Chaitri 
Navaratri Atham 

6th Apr Sun 

Hanuman JayanƟ 12th Apr Sat 

108 Hanuman Chalisa 27th Apr Sun 

Satyanarayan Katha  22nd Jun Sun 

Randal Maa na Lota 6th Jul Sun 

Guru Purnima 10th Jul  Thurs 

Rangili Shaam 20th Jul  Sun 

Shravan Maas 25th Jul to 23rd Aug 

Bridal FaIr    TBA 

Naag Pancham 29t Jul Tues 

Shitala Satam 31st Jul Thurs 

Nori Nem 2nd Aug  Sat 

Raksha Bandhan 09th Aug Sat 

Gita Week 10th Aug-14th Aug 

Krishna Janmastami 16th Aug Sat 

Ganesh Chaturthi 26th Aug  Tues 

Ganesh Visarjan 31st Aug  Sun 

Pitru Paksha 08th Sept to 21th Sept 

Pitru Paksha Bhajan 21st Sept Sun 

Pre Navaratri Bhajan  20th Sept Sat 

Navaratri 22nd Sept to 1st Oct 

Antakshari /Dashera 2nd Oct Thurs 

Diwali Show  11th Oct  Sat 

Dhan Teras 18th Oct Sat 

Kali Chaudas 19th oct Sun 

Diwali 20th Oct  Mon  

GujaraƟ New year 22nd Oct Wed 


